AR-002

AR aging by patient - patient balance only

Custom Report

PATNO
10010

10480

10050
10140
10160
10150

Count=7

PATIENT ‘ 01-30 PAT

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Booker,
Connie

Frank, Betty
Green, Luke
Perez, Ben

Valenti,
Harley

zzzTOTALzz

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

31-60 PAT
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report
61-90 PAT | 91-120 PAT | 120+PAT | TOTALPAT |
$0.00 $0.00 $2,090.00 $2,090.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,218.57 $2,218.57
$0.00 $0.00 $1,143.04 $1,143.04
$0.00 $0.00 $22.90 $22.90
$0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $30.00
$0.00 $0.00 $42.32 $42.32
$0.00 $0.00 $5,546.83 $5,546.83
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