## Sample Healthcare Practice

## **Custom Report**

## Sample Custom Report

8/6/2007

PATNO	PATIENT	01-30 PAT	31-60 PAT	61-90 PAT	91-120 PAT	120+ PAT	TOTAL PAT
PATNO	PATIENT	01-30 PAT	31-60 PAT	61-90 PAT	91-120 PAT	120+ PA1	TOTAL PAT
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,090.00	\$2,090.00
10480	Booker, Connie	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,218.57	\$2,218.57
10050	Frank, Betty	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,143.04	\$1,143.04
10140	Green, Luke	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22.90	\$22.90
10160	Perez, Ben	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
10150	Valenti, Harley	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42.32	\$42.32
	zzzTOTALzz	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,546.83	\$5,546.83
•	-						